10

N.

12

14

15

23

16

18

24

20

25

19

BoE AW s s NN

Subida Oficial Fase A | Campeonato de Espafia de Montafia - Categoria Il

Concursante
Escuderia Urbasa
A. D. C. Sport
La Manzana
Escuderia Gredos
Automovil Club Lorca
Orbayu Competicion
Automovil Club Murcia
Escuderia del Marmol
Automovil Club Murcia

Aitor Erro Espinosa

Concursante

21 <4 Automévil Club Murcia

22 <4 Automévil Club Murcia

BoE AW E W E R

Piloto
Pedro ROCA
Aritz EGOZCUE
Oscar PALACIO
Javier MORENO
Mateo LIROLA
Jonathan ALVAREZ
Francisco José HERNANDEZ
Francisco Javier PEREZ
Manuel José MATEO

Aitor ERRO

Piloto
4 Rrubén CEREZO

4 Amador NEVADO

Vehiculo Grupo

WSO - Cor

:;;@(
T EE
:;;@(
WSl - Car
WSl - Car
=
T EE
Nova

Abandonos (2)

-~

S2

S2

GTR

CM 05

GTR

M10

Vehiculo

Wl Car

JEPEF GT 1000

Clase

Grupo

Tiempo

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

16.803

17.392

20.154

22.574

23.883

26.220

27.488

27.517

32.428

52.195

Clase

D. Primero

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00.000

00.589

03.351

05.771

07.080

09.417

10.685

10.714

15.625

35.392

D. Anterior

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00.000

00.589

02.762

02.420

01.309

02.337

01.268

00.029

04.911

19.767

Comentarios

Salida de carretera

Averia mecénica

K/h

115

115

113

111

110

108

107

107

103

91



